VILLAGE OF WEBBERVILLE
115 S. Main St.
AGENDA

January 9, 2018

CALL TO ORDER:

ROLL CALL

DECLARE QUORUM
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARING:
Special Land Use Permit: Medical Marijuana Facility — HIWRTS, d/b/a/ Cann Well
PUBLIC COMMENT - for this SLUP ONLY

PUBLIC HEARING: ABC Properties, LLC - Special Land Use Permit — Highview Drive —
PUBLIC COMMENT - for this SLUP ONLY

REGULAR PUBLIC COMMENT: 3 minutes per person.

CONSENT AGENDA:

3]
2)
3)
4)
)
6)

Minutes of the regular Council meeting held November 12, 2017
Accounts Payable

Investment Report

Treasurer’s Report

MIJS Plumbing - $2,185.00- installed 19 meters

Stevens Construction & Excavating 2 invoices $3,115.00

MONTHLY REPORTS:
1) Police Report
2) DPW Report

3)

Clerk/Treasurer Report

4) DDA Report

5) Zoning Administrator/Code Enforcement Officer Report
6) N.LE.S.A. Report

7) President Report

NEW BUSINESS:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Sheriff Department — Scott Wrigglesworth

Special Land Use Permit — V/L Highview Drive — HJWRTS, d/b/a/ Cann Well Special
Land Use Permit — V/L — ABC Properties, LLC

Vicelli Lot Split — Pardee Rd

%” Impact Wrench- USA Blue Book — Snap On $800

BS&A Building Department User Group — Jaymee & Jennifer — January 30 — Free
Resolution on Raise Moratorium — Resolution 2009-03

John Teague Pay Request



Advocate Reports
ADJOURN

The next regular scheduled meeting of the Village Council is Tuesday, February 13, 2018 at 6:30
p.m. in the Village Council Chambers, located at 115 S. Main St. 517-521-3984



